POS NO. SPARE PART DESCRIPTION PCS ITEM NO.

Towel bar and soap dispenser 5104350
1 Bar 18" 1 |5110770
2 Soap dispenser glass 1 |5104925
3 Holder arm LO 1 |5110040
4 Button 1 |5104980
5 Base 1 |5110110
6 Pipe M22x1 2 |5110730
7 Button base 1 |5104960
8 Ring 1 |5110060
9 Mounting plate 2 5110080
10 |Sleeve 2 |5110810
11  |Plug M22x1 2 15110820
12 |Plastic ring 1 |5110215
13 |Pump 1 |5104930
14 |Sleeve 1 |5104950
15 |Screw 4x35 6 9903038
16 |Screw M5x10-1SO 10642 1 |9903277
17 |Screw M4x14 ISO 7046 2 19903296
18 |Straw 1 |5104940
19 |Expansion bolt 6x30 6 9903285
20 |Screw M5x8 1SO-4027 2 19903137
21  |Screw M5x6 ISO 7046 1 |9903155




